84423, 7:.00 PM Jaypee University of Information Technology Mail - Compulsory Attendance in Mock interview | Kindly attend the Mock intervie...

Kaushal Kumar <kaushal.kumar@juitsolan.in>

otherwise we have to lower down your disciplinary grades

Kaushal Kumar <kaushal.kumar@juitsolan.in> . 4 December 2021 at 15:29
To: CES1@juitsolan.in, "Civil Engineering (CE52)" <CE52@juitsolan.in>

Cc: Arnav Kasar <arnav.kasar@juitsolan.in>, Sugandha Singh <sugandha.singh@juitsolan.in>, Rohan Singhal
<rohan.singhal@juitsolan.in>, Akhilesh Gandhi <akhilesh.gandhi@juitsolan.in>, All_faculty_civil <all_faculty_civil@juitsolan.in>, -
Nafis uddin Khan <nafisuddin.khan@juitsolan.in>, JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@juitsolan.in>

Dear Students,

With reference to the trailing mail, the Department of Civil Engineering will be conducting Mock Interview for current 3rd year
students on 8th December 2021 [2:00 - 5:00 PM].

Please find the attached file for your slot as well as Interviewer for the same. This will be an Online Interview and Google
Meet link will be sent to you by respective faculty members by Monday (06/12/2021).

Feel free to contact me in case of any query.
regards

Mr. Kaushal kumar

Department Placement Coordinator
Civil Engineering

Mo: 9891076078

---------- Forwarded message -~-«n-mx

From: JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@juitsolan.in>

Date: Sat, 4 Dec 2021 at 11:32

Subject: Compulsory Attendance in Mock interview | Kindly attend the Mock interview otherwise we have to lower down your
disciplinary grades

To: 2019Batch <2019Batch@juitsolan.in>

Cc: Ravindara Bhatt <ravindara.bhatt@juitsolan.in>, Rahul Shrivastava <rahul.shrivastava@juitsolan.in>, Nafis uddin Khan
<nafisuddin.khan@juitsolan.in>, Kaushal Kumar <kaushal kumar@juitsolan.in>, Pankaj Kumar <pankaj.kumar@juitsolan.in>

Dear Students,
Kind Attention

We have seen that students are not attending the mock interview as per schedule
made by the departments. So it's our strict instructions to all students that attend
your mock interviews otherwise we have to lower down your disciplinary grades.
We are very serious about this, so do not put yourself in trouble.

So all the students are advised to kindly attend the mock interviews.

Regards,
Pankaj Kumar & Dr. Nafis U. Khan
Training and Placement Cell - JUIT Solan
Jaypee University of Information Technology
Waknaghat, Solan -173 284, H.P. (India)
Mobile: 8894291597, 9827306589

Direct: 01792-239541

www.juit.ac.in | Facebook | LinkedIn
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Departme'nt of Civil Engineering, Mock Interview Schedule. Date: 8" December 2021

Sno: Roll No. Name of Student Time Faculty Assigned
1 181636 Suksham Sharma
2 191601 Shubham Sharma
3 191602 | Ayush Thakur
4 191603 | Nischay Thakur 2:00 — 4:00 PM Mr. Kaushal Kumar
5 191604 | Deepak Thakur
6 191605 Harish Singh Kanwar
7 191606 | Avinash
8 191607 Naman Bhardwaj
9 191608 Sumit Chahar
10 191609 | Hardik Dhillon
11 191610 [ Rijul Thakur 2:00-4:00 PM Mr. Akhilesh Gandhi
12 191611 Ishan Singa
13 161612 Paras Jaswal
14 191613 Ujjwal Sharma
15 191614 Akhil Janawa
16 191615 Manan Sharma
17 191616 Arjun Verma
18 191617 | Astik Prashar 2:00-4:00 PM Mr. Rohan Singhal
19 191618 | Manish
20 191620 Lakshay Sharma
21 191621 Aryan Singh
22 191622 Apoorav Bedi
23 191624 Devendra Ahlay
24 191625 Jeewan Biswa
25 191626 | Karma Choden 2:00—-4:00 PM Dr. Arnav Anuj Kasar
26 191627 Pem Dorji
27 191628 Rada Wangmo
28 191629 Tenzin Wangchuk
29 191630 | Ugyen Phuntsho
30 191631% | Yeshi Jatsho
31 191009 Ronit ]\{Ia}hajan 3:00 — 5:00 PM Dr. Sugandha Singh
32 (191487, * \&biverikhr Partap Singh Guleria } =7~ T ;
33 Naess ™ Poiwal Tyagi
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